
OJ/S S88
08/05/2012
143403-2012-EN

External aid programmes - Service contract
- Contract award - Restricted procedure

1/2

08/05/2012 S88
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Service contract
- Contract award - Restricted procedure

Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1/2

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:143403-2012:TEXT:EN:HTML

RS-Pristina: mobile telecommunications services No 2
2012/S 88-143403

Location: Europe (non-EU) — Kosovo

Contract award notice

Services

Common procurement vocabulary (CPV):
Main object:
64212000 Mobile-telephone services
1. Publication reference:

EuropeAid/132099/D/SER/XK.

2. Previous publication(s) in Official Journal S:
Forecast notice:
Notice number in OJ: 2011/S 203-329204 of 21.10.2011.
Procurement notice:
Notice number in OJ: 2011/S 232-375245 of 2.12.2011.

3. Lot number and lot title:
Not divided into lots.

4. Value of the contract:
Contract number: EuropeAid/132099/D/SER/XK (PROC/297/11).
Value of the contract: 800 000 EUR.

5. Date of the contract award:
26.4.2012.

6. Number of tenders received:
2.

7. Overall score of chosen tender:
Technical score: 100 %.
Financial score: 100 %.

8. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer:
Official name of the leader: IPKO Telecommunication L.L.C.
Nationality of the leader: Kosovo.
Zija Shemsiu No 34, 10000 Pristina, KOSOVO.

9. Duration of contract:
12 months.

10. Contracting authority:
The Head of EULEX Kosovo, Pristina, KOSOVO.

11. Legal basis:

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:143403-2012:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:329204-2011:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:375245-2011:TEXT:EN:HTML


OJ/S S88
08/05/2012
143403-2012-EN

External aid programmes - Service contract
- Contract award - Restricted procedure

2/2

08/05/2012 S88
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Service contract
- Contract award - Restricted procedure

Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

2/2

Council Joint Action 2008/124/CFSP of 4.2.2008 on the European Union Rule of Law Mission in Kosovo
(hereafter 'EULEX Kosovo'), as amended by JA 2009/445/CFSP and by Council Decision 2010/322/CFSP.

12. Date of dispatch of this notice:
26.4.2012.


